
ST. BERNARD SCHOOL 

School Calendar 
2025 – 2026 

 
 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 

 

 First Instructional Day - Students 

 

Monday, September 1, 2025 

 

 No School – Labor Day 

 

Thursday, October 9,  2025  End of the First Quarter 

Friday, October 10, 2025 

Monday, October 13, 2025 

 

 No School – Parent/Teacher Conference 

No School – Fall Break 

 

Mon, November 24 – Fri, November 28, 2025 

 

 No School – Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

Monday, December 1, 2025 

Friday, December 19, 2025 

Mon, December 22 – Mon, January 5, 2026 

 

 Classes Resume 

End of Second Quarter 

No School – Christmas/New Year Holiday 

 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026  Classes Resume 
Monday, January 19, 2026  No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

   

Fri, February 13 – Tues, February 17, 2026  No School – Mardi Gras Holiday 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 

 

 Classes Resume 

 

Friday, March 13, 2026 

 

 End of the Third Quarter 

 

Friday, April 3 – Friday, April 10, 2026 

Monday, April 13, 2026 

 

 No School – Good Friday and Easter Holiday 

Classes Resume 

 

Friday, May 22, 2026  End of the Fourth Quarter and 

Last Instructional Day - Students 
 

Dates are subject to change.  


